
 

No.NU/Ex-29/Vol-1-03                                                   Dated Lumami:  30
th

  March 2017 

NOTIFICATION 

The details of Examiantion Routine for 1
st
 , 3

rd
 & 5

th
 LLB Courses are notified as follows:- 

Time: 10:00 A.M to 1:00 PM 

DATE DAY PAPER NAME OF PAPER 

17-04-17 Monday 1:1 Land Law 

19-04-17 Wedesday 3:1 Woman & Law 

21-04-17 Friday 5:1 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 1963 

24-04-17 Monday 1:2 Torts and Consumer Protection Law 

25-04-17 Tuesday 3:2 Contract-I 

27-04-17 Thrusday 5:2 Evidence 

29-04-17 Saturday 1:3 Family Law-I (Hindu Law) 

01-05-17 Monday 3:3 Contract-II 

03-05-17 Wednesday 5:3 Administrative Law 

05-05-17 Friday 1:4 
Family Law-II (Muslim Law & Practicing Naga 

Customary Law) 

06-05-17 Saturday 3:4 Constitutional Law of India 

08-05-17 Monday 5:4 Law of Crime 

09-05-17 Tuesday 1:5 Jurisprudence 

12-05-17 Friday 3:5 Property Law 

15-05-17 Monday  5:5 
Arbitration Conciliation & Alternate Dispute 

Resolution System 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations 

Nagaland University 

 

No.NU/Ex-29/Vol-1-03                                                   Dated Lumami:  30
th

 March 2017 

Copy to: 

 

1. The secretary, to Vice Chancellor,  Nagaland University, Lumami for information 

2. The Registrar, NU. Nagaland University, Lumami for information 

3. The Deputy Registrar (Acad), Nagaland University, Lumami. 

4. The Principal of all affiliated Law College under Nagaland University. 

5. The System Administrator, N.U, Lumami may kindly up load Nagaland University 

website. 

6. Editors, Local Dailies.................................. for publication as news items. 

7. Notice Board, N.U, Lumami. 

8. Office copy. 

Sd/- 

                                                                                                      (Dr. T. Akummenba Jamir) 

Assistant Registrar (Exams) 

 



 

 


